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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Membership Savings $ 29.04

Relationship Level
Reward+ Member Household

NOTICE: DESERT FINANCIAL ANNUAL MEETING

Desert Financial's Annual Meeting has been
rescheduled to Tuesday, August 25™ at our

Papago building.

Please note that attendees are required to wear a

face mask during this meeting.

Date: Tuesday, August 25, 2020

Time: 4:00 p.m.

Location:

Susan Frank Conference Center at Papago
148 N. 48™ St., Phoenix, AZ 85034

0000 Membership Savings

Beginning Balance + Credits + Dividends - Debits - Service Charges | Average Balance Ending Balance YTD Dividends
$ 566.28 $2,711.67 $0.01 $ 3,248.92 $0.00 $110.81 $ 29.04 $24.69
Trans. Date Credit Debit Balance Transaction Description
06/06/20 566.28 | Balance Forward
06/07/20 -460.00 106.28 | ATM Withdrawal 1606 SOUTH SIGNAL BUTTE 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, MESA,
AZ, 7997G105
06/09/20 -62.95 43.33 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
06/10/20 519.47 562.80 | ACH Deposit DEXCOM INC, DIRECT DEP, 4100075043 03, HAMILTON,BRENT WILLI
06/10/20 -262.95 299.85 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
“o06/10/20 | | - 4295 256.90 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
06/10/20 -62.95 193.95 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
06/13/20 -42.95 151.00 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
08/13/20 | | -12300|  28.00| ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 1153 SIGNAL BUTTE R, MESA, AZ, CK029191
06/19/20 881.67 909.67 | ACH Deposit DEXCOM INC, DIRECT DEP, 4100075043 03, HAMILTON,BRENT WILLI
06/19/20 -103.00 806.67 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 1550 W APACHE TRAIL, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CK023442
06/19/20 -500.00 306.67 | Cash Withdrawal
06/20/20 -123.50 183.17 | ATM Withdrawal 4 SONS SOUTH-M30 75 E. 29TH AVE., APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
MM300008
“oe/21/20 | | - -80.00]  103.17 | ATM Withdrawal 150 EAST OLD WEST HGY 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, APACHE
JUNCT, AZ, 79972012
06/21/20 -42.95 60.22 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
06/22/20 -35.22 25.00 | Cash Withdrawal
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0000 Membership Savings (continued)
Trans. Date Credit Debit Balance Transaction Description
06/24/20 525.22 550.22 | ACH Deposit DEXCOM INC, DIRECT DEP, 4100075043 03, HAMILTON,BRENT WILLI
06/24/20 -460.00 90.22 | ATM Withdrawal 1606 SOUTH SIGNAL BUTTE 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, MESA,
AZ, 7997G105
06/24/20 -65.00 25.22 | Cash Withdrawal
. 06/27/20 | 6000 | 8522 DepositTransfer from XXXXXX4327
06/28/20 -43.00 42.22 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, CK021556
06/30/20 0.01 42.23 | Dividend Deposit
07/01/20 36.20 78.43 | Deposit ATM Fee Refund
_07/01/20 | | - -53.00| _2543|Cash Withdrawal
07/02/20 689.11 714.54 | ACH Deposit DEXCOM INC, DIRECT DEP, 4100075043 03, HAMILTON,BRENT WILLI
07/02/20 -82.50 632.04 | ATM Withdrawal QUIKTRIP-TRANSFU 1141 S. CRIMSON ROA, MESA, AZ,
47022459
07/03/20 -63.00 569.04 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 1153 SIGNAL BUTTE R, MESA, AZ, CK029191
_07/03/20 | | __-480.00| ___ 89.04]Cash Witndrawal
07/05/20 -60.00 29.04 | ATM Withdrawal 1606 SOUTH SIGNAL BUTTE 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, MESA,
AZ, 7997G105
Joint Owner(s): Brent William Hamilton
Dividends Earned Period Days In Cycle Dividends Earned Annual Percentage Yield Earned
06/01/20 Thru 06/30/20 30 $0.01 0.110%

Ownership Of Savings Accounts Shown On This Statement Is Non-Transferable Except On The Books Of This Credit Union. Notice: See Enclosure For
Important Information Regarding Your Rights To Dispute Billing Errors And/Or Regulations.
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